SG-PT7000 Series
Low Profile Compression Load Cell
Features
• Capacities 0-100kg to 0-50T
• Welded stainless steel construction
• IP68 rating
• Individually calibrated
• Simple installation

GREEN + Signal
WHITE - Signal
Order Code
SG-PT7000-100 Range 0-100kg
SG-PT7000-250 Range 0-250kg
SG-PT7000-500 Range 0-500kg
SG-PT7000-1T Range 0-1T (1000kg)
SG-PT7000-2.5T Range 0-2.5T (2500kg)
SG-PT7000-5T Range 0-5T (5000kg)
SG-PT7000-10T Range 0-10T (10000kg)
SG-PT7000-25T Range 0-25T (25000kg)
SG-PT7000-50T Range 0-50T (50000kg)
LOP 7000-1.2-0
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO PTY LTD ACN: 001 589 439
Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place Hornsby Telephone: +61 2 9476 2244 e-mail: sales@aicpl.com.au
NSW 2077 Australia Facsimile: +61 2 9476 2902 Internet: www.aicpl.com.au